JET SMART
HAND DRYER
REF
General description
• Water collector with 0.5 l capacity.
• If room temperature > 25 °C, the
heating element will shut down
automatically (heat).
• Light display.
• HEPA filter.
VOLTAGE:
FREQUENCY:
MOTOR POWER:
HEATING POWER:
TOTAL POWER:
MOTOR RPM:
AIR SPEED:
ACOUSTIC PRESSURE:
AIR TEMPERATURE:
PROTECTION GRADE:
ELECTRIC ISOLATION:
220 - 240 V AC
50-60 Hz
1000 W
500 W
1500 W
32.000 rpm
540 km/h
65.6 dB
40 °C
IP21
CLASS II
Technical specifications
AA24050
White finish Silver finish
8427950360596
AA24550
8427950360602
AA24650
Black finish Graphite finish
8427950360619
AA24950
8427950360626
EAN
REF
EAN
Certifications
Parts and materialsColour/Finish
AA24050/AA24550
AA24650/AA24950
• Cover in white, silver, black and
graphite
AA24050/AA24550
AA24650/AA24950
• Anti-bacterial ABS + PC + PBT VO.
Net weight: 6.830 k All references:
Dimensions with packaging
Product diagram (mm)
AA24050/AA24550/AA24650/AA24950
600 mm 380 mm 264 mm
Height Width Depth
8.122 k
Weight
• Package with one item for all the references.
Package
Drying time: 10 seconds.
    Sound pressure level measured at 2 meter distance in an open space.
    Air speed measured with an anemometer at air outlet.
    The essays have been carried out according to UNE standards in the lab of
    the Universidad Politécnica de Valencia.
Approved by: Quality Department Date: 11/01/2024